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S5 1930 397 0 397 397
S31 1956 0 0 0 397
S32 1957 0 0 0 397
S33 1958 0 0 0 397
S34 1959 0 0 0 397
S35 1960 947 0 947 1344
S36 1961 0 0 0 1,344
S37 1962 62 62 0 1,406
S38 1963 1594 0 1594 3,000
S39 1964 2,394 221 2,173 5393
S40 1965 1,930 1,930 0 7,323
Sa1 1966 1,386 43 1,343 8,709
S42 1967 0 0 0 8,709
543 1968 1736 777 959 10,445
S44 1969 5,053 0 5,053 15,498
S45 1970 4,530 20 4,510 20,028
S46 1971 11,444 6,462 4,981 31,471
S47 1972 11,891 2,338 9,553 43,363
S48 1973 7,468 4,892 2,576 50,831
S49 1974 7,906 1134 6,772 58,737
S50 1975 9,500 2,605 6,895 68,237
S51 1976 28,935 18,933 10,001 97,172
S52 1977 17,168 15,314 1,855 114,340
S53 1978 9,045 5,689 3,356 123,385
S54 1979 26,905 20,776 6,129 150,290
S55 1980 14,868 13,649 1219 165,158
S56 1981 12,102 6,496 5,606 177,260
S57 1982 14,796 13,348 1,448 192,055
S58 1983 26,070 25,190 880 218,126
S59 1984 18,206 18,206 0 236,331
S60 1985 184 184 0 236,515
S61 1986 4,880 4,880 0 241,395
S62 1987 20,628 20,628 0 262,022
S63 1988 4,888 3,082 906 266,910

H1 1989 14,600 14,600 0 281,510

H2 1990 2,436 2,436 0 283,946

H3 1991 9,527 9,402 125 293,473

H4 1992 5,893 5,893 0 299,366

H5 1993 3,196 3,196 0 302,562

H6 1994 10,243 10,243 0 312,805

H7 1995 3,901 3,901 0 316,706

H8 1996 1,566 1,566 0 318,272

H9 1997 26,925 26,925 0 345,197
H10 1998 2,185 2,185 0 347,382
H1l 1999 17,961 17,961 0 365,343
H12 2000 12,748 12,748 0 378,001
H13 2001 1,071 1,071 0 379,162
H14 2002 6,140 6,140 0 385,302
H15 2003 0 0 0 385,302
H16 2004 0 0 0 385,302
H17 2005 0 0 0 385,302
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H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18 H19
3.53 2.39 1.34 0.07 0.42 2.97 2.50
10.84 5.79 1.99 5.80 5.46 5.43 21.35
14.37 8.18 3.33 5.87 5.88 8.40 23.85
— P
H1
No.
1 1,810,645 746,357 41.2%
2 307,374 180,140 58.6%
3 65,725 15,886 24.2%
42 836 30,880 72.1%
4 78,596 29,075 37.0%
5 158,920 8,645 5.4%
6 116,463 18,234 15.7%
7 97,695 27,082 27.7%
8 92,615 6,491 7.0%
9 45,800 861 1.9%
— 19 3 P
1
3 4
5
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